
Charter Schools in Alabama  
 

Opened August 2017 
 

Acceleration Day and Evening Academy-9th-12th, (315 enrolled)  

3100 Cottage Hill Road, Mobile, AL 36606 

Contact: Jeremiah Newell 

jnewell@maef.net 

251-301-0050 

 

 Opened August 2018 

 

University Charter School-PK-9th, (427 enrolled) 

108 North Street, Livingston, AL  35470 

Contact: 

J.J. Wedgworth 

jwedgworth@uwa.edu 

205-652-5459 

 

Opened August 2019 

Lead Academy-K-5th, (350 enrolled) 

2897 Eastern Blvd., Montgomery, AL  36116 

Contact: 

Nicole Ivey 

nivey@leadacademyal.org 

334-451-3127 

 

 Opened August 2019 

Legacy Prep-K-2nd, (125 enrolled) 

1500 Daniel Payne Drive, Birmingham, AL 35214 

Contact: 

Jonta Morris 

Jmorris@legacyprepal.org 

205-434-7127 
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*Approved to open charter schools MUST meet their preopening conditions in their charter 

contract before the schools can open. 

 

Approved to Open August 2020 

I3 Academy-K-5th, (est. 420) Birmingham, AL 

Contact: Martin Nalls 

mnalls@mggoodrichfoundation.org 

Birmingham, AL 

(205) 288-3635 

 

 

Approved to Open August 2020 

Woodland Preparatory- K-8th, (est. 264) Chatom, AL  

Contact: 

Thad Becton 

Millry, AL 36558 

thad@lassiter.lumber.com 

205-361-5267 

 

 

Approved to Open August 2021 

Capstone Charter School-K-12th, (est. 414) Tuscaloosa, AL 

Contact: 

Barbara Rountree 

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403 

brountree@mac.com 

205-886-1786 
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